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1860 when using Olivia Rgnl
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2800

BDH VOR/DME and hold.

then climbing left turn to 2800 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000, 
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WILLMAR MUNI/JOHN L RICE FLD

WILLMAR MUNI/JOHN L RICE FLD
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834 (900-2   )3
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with Olivia Rgnl altimeter setting.  Circling Rwy 3, 21 NA.

increase all MDAs 60 feet and increase Circling Cat D visibility     SM.  VDP NA 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Olivia Rgnl altimeter setting and 
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